
Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted

County: Alamance
24,475.15 24,475.15Alamance County Rescue Squad 00150Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,475.15 24,475.15

County: Alexander
15,615.00 15,615.00Alexander Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 00250Y

9,439.21 9,439.21Bethlehem Community Fire & Rescue, Inc. 00201Y

6,625.98 6,625.98Stony Point Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 00204Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 31,680.19 31,680.19

County: Alleghany
23,425.00 23,425.00Alleghany County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00350Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 23,425.00 23,425.00

County: Anson
6,000.00 6,000.00Burnsville Fire and Rescue Ambulance Service, Inc. 00402Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,000.00 6,000.00

County: Ashe
5,370.00 5,370.00Ashe County Rescue Squad, Inc. 00550Y

3,077.97 3,077.97Lansing Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Inc. 00503Y

11,889.72 11,889.72New River Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 00510Y

1,401.00 1,401.00Warrensville Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 00504Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

4

4 21,738.69 21,738.69

County: Avery
3,350.00 3,350.00Linville Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 00606Y

23,700.00 23,700.00Linville-Central Rescue Squad, Inc. 00651Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 27,050.00 27,050.00

County: Beaufort
13,597.50 13,597.50Pinetown Rescue Squad & Emergency Medical Services 00755Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 13,597.50 13,597.50

County: Bladen
853.00 853.00White Lake/Bladen County Water Rescue 00955Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 853.00 853.00

County: Burke
10,021.50 10,021.50Salem Community Fire and Rescue Protection Association, Inc 01274Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 10,021.50 10,021.50

County: Caldwell
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
7,233.53 7,233.53King's Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 01406Y

7,825.00 7,825.00Patterson Fire-Rescue Department Inc. 01410Y

3,150.00 3,150.00Valmead Volunteer Fire-Rescue Department, Inc. 01412Y

15,000.00 15,000.00Yadkin Valley Volunteer Fire-Rescue Department, Inc. 01413Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

4

4 33,208.53 33,208.53

County: Carteret
6,953.68 6,953.68Mill Creek Fire Association, Inc. 01631Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,953.68 6,953.68

County: Catawba
24,625.00 24,625.00Catawba Rescue Squad, Inc. 01850Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,625.00 24,625.00

County: Cherokee
6,287.50 6,287.50Hiwassee Dam Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02006Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,287.50 6,287.50

County: Cleveland
19,588.57 19,588.57Fallston Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02308Y

12,572.53 12,572.53Grover Rural Volunteer Fire Department 02309Y

5,510.00 5,510.00Waco Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 02316Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 37,671.10 37,671.10

County: Columbus
4,250.00 4,250.00Evergreen Volunteer Fire Dept. 02407Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 4,250.00 4,250.00

County: Craven
24,900.00 24,900.00No. 9 Township Fire & Rescue 02509Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,900.00 24,900.00

County: Dare
19,410.50 19,410.50Hatteras Island Rescue Squad, Inc. 02851Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 19,410.50 19,410.50

County: Davidson
25,000.00 25,000.00West Lexington Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department, Inc 02923Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 25,000.00 25,000.00

County: Davie
20,562.91 20,562.91Sheffield-Calahaln Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 03016Y

15,040.00 15,040.00The Davie Rescue Squad, Inc. 03050Y
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 35,602.91 35,602.91

County: Duplin
22,136.50 22,136.50Faison Fire and Rescue, Inc. 03106Y

5,075.00 5,075.00Fountaintown Fire Department 03105Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 27,211.50 27,211.50

County: Forsyth
1,731.92 1,731.92Mineral Springs Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 03410Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 1,731.92 1,731.92

County: Franklin
13,236.00 13,236.00Youngsville Rescue & EMS 03558Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 13,236.00 13,236.00

County: Greene
16,300.00 16,300.00Maury Volunteer Fire and Rescue Association, Inc. 04007Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 16,300.00 16,300.00

County: Guilford
12,716.30 12,716.30Guilford County Association of Scuba Personnel 04150Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 12,716.30 12,716.30

County: Haywood
4,188.35 4,188.35North Canton United Fire Department, Incorporated 04409Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 4,188.35 4,188.35

County: Henderson
3,290.00 3,290.00Gerton Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 04511Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 3,290.00 3,290.00

County: Hoke
24,105.00 24,105.00Hoke County Rescue Squad, Incorporated 04750Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,105.00 24,105.00

County: Iredell
21,645.00 21,645.00North Iredell Rescue Squad, Inc. 04955Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 21,645.00 21,645.00

County: Jackson
4,333.06 4,333.06Qualla Volunteer Fire & Rescue Department, Incorporated 05007Y
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 4,333.06 4,333.06

County: Johnston
15,844.00 15,844.00Princeton Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 05118Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 15,844.00 15,844.00

County: Jones
25,000.00 25,000.00Maysville Fire and EMS, INC. 05203Y

4,982.62 4,982.62Phillips Crossroad Emergency Services, Inc. 05252Y

7,404.19 7,404.19Trenton Emergency Medical Services, Inc. 05254Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 37,386.81 37,386.81

County: Lenoir
24,923.88 24,923.88Hugo Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue, Inc. 05432Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,923.88 24,923.88

County: Macon
23,489.00 23,489.00Cullasaja Gorge Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05706Y

10,498.37 10,498.37Nantahala Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 05710Y

5,075.00 5,075.00Sky Valley - Scaly Mountain Volunteer Fire and Rescue Department
Incorporated

05709Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 39,062.37 39,062.37

County: Martin
2,006.89 2,006.89Jamesville Community EMS & Rescue 05951Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 2,006.89 2,006.89

County: McDowell
12,133.00 12,133.00Sugar Hill-Montford Cove Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 05609Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 12,133.00 12,133.00

County: Mitchell
24,988.82 24,988.82Parkway Fire & Rescue, Inc. 06111Y

16,649.14 16,649.14Spruce Pine Fire and Rescue Squad, Inc. 06105Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 41,637.96 41,637.96

County: Montgomery
24,802.32 24,802.32Montgomery Co. Rescue Squad, Inc. 06250Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 24,802.32 24,802.32

County: Moore
1,216.04 1,216.04Highfalls Fire and Rescue, Incorporated 06312Y

13,450.15 13,450.15Seven Lakes Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06363Y
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 14,666.19 14,666.19

County: Nash
10,542.50 10,542.50Bailey Fire Department, Green Hornet Fire District, Inc. 06401Y

8,400.00 8,400.00Momeyer Volunteer Fire-Rescue, Inc. 06417Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 18,942.50 18,942.50

County: Northampton
25,000.00 25,000.00Gaston Vol. Rescue Squad, Inc. 06650Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Gaston Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06602Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 50,000.00 50,000.00

County: Onslow
20,800.00 20,800.00Holly Ridge Volunteer Fire & Rescue Department, Inc. 06707Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Pumpkin Center Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 06712Y

24,326.00 24,326.00Turkey Creek Fire and Rescue, Inc. 06718Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 70,126.00 70,126.00

County: Orange
25,000.00 25,000.00Caldwell Fire Department, Inc. 06809Y

17,767.35 17,767.35South Orange Rescue Squad, Inc. 06857Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 42,767.35 42,767.35

County: Pender
13,875.00 13,875.00Union Rescue Squad, Inc. 07155Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 13,875.00 13,875.00

County: Person
10,656.25 10,656.25Roxboro-Person County Rescue Squad, Inc. 07350Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 10,656.25 10,656.25

County: Polk
25,000.00 25,000.00Polk County Rescue Squad, Inc. 07550Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 25,000.00 25,000.00

County: Randolph
6,379.50 6,379.50Farmer Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07604Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 6,379.50 6,379.50

County: Richmond
13,183.00 13,183.00Hoffman Fire Department and Rescue Squad, Inc. 07705Y

2,988.00 2,988.00Richmond County Rescue Squad 07750Y
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 16,171.00 16,171.00

County: Robeson
25,000.00 25,000.00Deep Branch Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 07804Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Parkton Fire and Rescue, Inc 07813Y

25,000.00 25,000.00Raft Swamp Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 07816Y

18,777.98 18,777.98Rowland Rescue Squad, Inc. 07858Y

5,912.00 5,912.00St. Pauls Fire Department 07830Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

5

5 99,689.98 99,689.98

County: Rockingham
25,000.00 25,000.00Eden Rescue Squad, Inc. 07951Y

15,062.50 15,062.50Reidsville Rescue Squad, Inc. 07953Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 40,062.50 40,062.50

County: Rowan
9,069.00 9,069.00Enochville Fire and Rescue Department, Inc. 08049Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 9,069.00 9,069.00

County: Sampson
14,826.80 14,826.80Clement Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08202Y

14,030.50 14,030.50Garland Volunteer Fire & Rescue Department, Inc. 08204Y

11,920.25 11,920.25Harrells Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08206Y

7,730.00 7,730.00Herring Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Inc. 08215Y

9,512.50 9,512.50Newton Grove Fire & Rescue 08207Y

8,855.00 8,855.00Plain View Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08208Y

6,300.00 6,300.00Salemburg Volunteer Fire Dept., Inc. 08210Y

8,267.50 8,267.50Taylors Bridge Fire Department 08216Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

8

8 81,442.55 81,442.55

County: Stanly
20,866.12 20,866.12Millingport Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08410Y

8,518.75 8,518.75Rescue Unit Of Stanly County, Inc. 08450Y

9,200.00 9,200.00Ridgecrest Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08415Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

3

3 38,584.87 38,584.87

County: Stokes
1,715.87 1,715.87Double Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08511Y

23,342.00 23,342.00Francisco Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08502Y

9,650.00 9,650.00Lawsonville Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Inc. 08504Y

3,669.90 3,669.90Stokes-Rockingham Volunteer Fire Department and Rescue Squad, Inc. 08509Y
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Requested ApprovedDepartment

2020 Volunteer Rescue/EMS Fund
Approved Applications by County

FDIDGranted
# Approved:

County Totals:

4

4 38,377.77 38,377.77

County: Surry
15,950.00 15,950.00C. C. Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08665Y

11,653.92 11,653.92Dobson Rescue Squad, Inc. 08651Y

6,598.50 6,598.50Elkin Emergency Rescue Squad, inc. 08652Y

1,998.00 1,998.00Four-way Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08668Y

4,186.00 4,186.00Mountain Park Rescue Squad, Inc. 08656Y

5,893.94 5,893.94Pilot Mountain Rescue And E.M.S., Inc. 08654Y

13,675.00 13,675.00Skull Camp Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated 08672Y

4,187.50 4,187.50State Road Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 08679Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

8

8 64,142.86 64,142.86

County: Swain
19,329.09 19,329.09Swain County Rescue Squad 08750Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 19,329.09 19,329.09

County: Wake
15,876.00 15,876.00Rescue, Extrication & Delivery Specialists, Inc. 09258Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 15,876.00 15,876.00

County: Warren
25,000.00 25,000.00Warrenton Rural Voluntary Fire Association, Inc. 09311Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 25,000.00 25,000.00

County: Watauga
23,416.00 15,135.68Cove Creek Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09504Y

20,564.84 20,564.84Watauga County Emergency & Rescue Squad, Inc. 09550Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

2

2 43,980.84 35,700.52

County: Wilkes
12,321.50 12,321.50Austin Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09701Y

21,210.76 21,210.76Broadway Fire Department, Inc. 09703Y

5,045.50 5,045.50McGrady Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Inc. 09707Y

13,037.50 13,037.50Pleasant Hill Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09713Y

21,006.00 21,006.00Ronda Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09715Y

23,314.05 23,314.05Traphill Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09717Y

24,877.50 24,877.50Wilkes Rescue Squad, Inc. 09750Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

7

7 120,812.81 120,812.81

County: Yadkin
14,391.65 14,391.65Arlington Fire and Rescue, Inc. 09916Y
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12,420.00 12,420.00East Bend Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09914Y

15,600.00 15,600.00Forbush Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. 09911Y

13,370.00 13,370.00Yadkin County Rescue Squad & E.M.S., Inc. 09950Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

4

4 55,781.65 55,781.65

County: Yancey
23,000.00 23,000.00South Toe Volunteer Fire and Rescue, Incorporated 10013Y

# Approved:

County Totals:

1

1 23,000.00 23,000.00

# Approved:

Final Totals:

120

120 1,647,038.32 1,638,758.00

Grand Totals
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